
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

99 

9 

10 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Priit KARJUS 

Riku TAHKO 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mini Countryman JCK WRC 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Mini Suomi 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.774 

3.103 

Total Tm 

4:04.487 

4:06.261 

4:07.590 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.517 

1:00.139 

1:02.147 

3rd Last Tm 

59.568 

58.041 

58.271 

2nd Last Tm 

58.180 

58.044 

1:03.101 

Last Tm 

57.310 

1:04.993 

58.949 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:32:20 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

4 

22 

95 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Oliver OBERG 

Mika TROGEN 

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Subaru Impreza 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.954 

5.313 

9.382 

Total Tm 

4:14.423 

4:17.377 

4:19.736 

4:23.805 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.693 

1:07.024 

1:04.356 

1:05.192 

3rd Last Tm 

59.718 

1:03.551 

1:07.193 

1:01.429 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.190 

1:01.023 

1:01.407 

1:07.302 

Last Tm 

1:06.419 

59.408 

1:00.996 

1:02.376 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:37:51 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

99 

9 

10 

5 

4 

22 

95 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Riku TAHKO 
Raini ROOMETS 
Oliver OBERG 
Mika TROGEN 
Andri ÕUN 

Total Tm 

4:04.487 
4:06.261 
4:07.590 
4:14.423 
4:17.377 
4:19.736 
4:23.805 

Diff 

1.774 

3.103 

9.936 

12.890 

15.249 

19.318 

R1.  

4  [4:04.487] 

4  [4:06.261] 

4  [4:07.590] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:14.423] 

4  [4:17.377] 

4  [4:19.736] 

4  [4:23.805] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

99 

9 

10 

5 

4 

22 

95 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 
Priit KARJUS 
Riku TAHKO 
Raini ROOMETS 
Oliver OBERG 
Mika TROGEN 
Andri ÕUN 

M1. Total Tm 

4:04.487 
4:06.261 
4:07.590 
4:14.423 
4:17.377 
4:19.736 
4:23.805 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

95 

4 

22 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Mika TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

2.887 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:17.795 

4:20.682 

2:12.505 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.962 

1:09.485 

1.00.520 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.955 

1:08.581 

2nd Last Tm 

59.876 

58.581 

1:00.520 

Last Tm 

1:00.284 

58.285 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:54:41 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

10 

9 

5 

99 

Name 

Riku TAHKO 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mini Countryman JCK WRC 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Mini Suomi 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

13.070 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 

4:01.783 

4:14.853 

0.000 

4:01.037 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.898 

1:14.468 

59.090 

3rd Last Tm 

57.691 

59.214 

58.504 

2nd Last Tm 

57.316 

58.830 

56.464 

Last Tm 

56.888 

57.463 

RETIRED 

1:01.957 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Jokker 

1 

1 

4 

Comment 

Black flag ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:04:26 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

10 

9 

95 

4 

22 

5 

99 

Name 

Riku TAHKO 
Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Mika TROGEN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Total Tm 

4:01.783 
4:14.853 
4:17.795 
4:20.682 
2:12.505 

0.000 

Diff 

13.070 

16.012 

18.899 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [4:17.795] 

4  [4:20.682] 

2  [2:12.505] 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [4:01.783] 

4  [4:14.853] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

10 

9 

95 

4 

5 

22 

99 

Name 

Riku TAHKO 
Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Raini ROOMETS 
Mika TROGEN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 

M1. Total Tm 

4:07.590 
4:06.261 
4:23.805 
4:17.377 
4:14.423 
4:19.736 
4:04.487 

M1.  

42 
45 
37 
39 
40 
38 
50 

M2. Total Tm 

4:01.783 
4:14.853 
4:17.795 
4:20.682 

0.000 
2:12.505 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
39 
DQ 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 
90 
79 
79 
79 
77 
50 

Championship Points 

42 
45 
37 
39 
40 
38 
50 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

99 

5 

22 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Raini ROOMETS 

Mika TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

5.104 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:49:45 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

4 

95 

9 

Name 

Riku TAHKO 

Oliver OBERG 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mini Countryman JCK WRC 

Subaru Impreza 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Mini Suomi 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

10.025 

20.240 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:55.144 

4:05.169 

4:15.384 

1:29.902 

4th Last Tm 

57.011 

1:04.640 

1:08.415 

1:22.143 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.272 

57.521 

1:00.092 

2nd Last Tm 

55.464 

59.299 

59.049 

Last Tm 

56.429 

58.454 

58.366 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Jokker 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2016 23:24:47 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:57:14 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

10 

4 

95 

9 

99 

5 

22 

Name 

Riku TAHKO 
Oliver OBERG 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Raini ROOMETS 
Mika TROGEN 

Total Tm 

3:55.144 
4:05.169 
4:15.384 
1:29.902 

5.104 

Diff 

10.025 

20.240 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [5.104] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:55.144] 

4  [4:05.169] 

4  [4:15.384] 

1  [1:29.902] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

10 

9 

4 

95 

99 

5 

22 

Name 

Riku TAHKO 
Priit KARJUS 
Oliver OBERG 
Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 
Raini ROOMETS 
Mika TROGEN 

M1. Total Tm 

4:07.590 
4:06.261 
4:17.377 
4:23.805 
4:04.487 
4:14.423 
4:19.736 

M1.  

42 
45 
39 
37 
50 
40 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

4:01.783 
4:14.853 
4:20.682 
4:17.795 

0.000 
2:12.505 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
DQ 
39 
39 

M3. Total Tm 

3:55.144 
1:29.902 
4:05.169 
4:15.384 

5.104 

M3.  

50 
41 
45 
42 
41 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

142 
131 
124 
121 
91 
79 
77 

Championship Points 

-- 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

10 

9 

4 

95 

99 

Name 

Riku TAHKO 

Priit KARJUS 

Oliver OBERG 

Andri ÕUN 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mini Countryman JCK WRC 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Mini Suomi 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.437 

9.558 

10.981 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:51.242 

5:54.679 

6:00.800 

6:02.223 

22.463 

4th Last Tm 

56.654 

56.119 

57.855 

57.366 

3rd Last Tm 

57.231 

57.031 

58.795 

57.947 

2nd Last Tm 

57.077 

57.095 

1:04.633 

57.500 

Last Tm 

55.925 

56.983 

58.066 

56.853 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Jokker 

2 

1 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:18:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 15:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

Total Tm 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Pos 

6 

Jokker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:18:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 15:15 
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